Technical Specification ATS Set Model WSQ 630 P 1/5
ATS & Distribution Cabinet
Overall
Along with the development of the society, the people have exigent request to the power supply.
Our company according to the user’s actual need and developed intellectualized dual power ATS.
This product strongly anti-jamming, works stable and reliable, not only switch between two groups
power, but also examine to two groups three-phase four voltages. When any phase voltage
exceptionally, can automatically switch the unusual power to the normal power or sends out alarm.

WINTPOWER OEM Product
No. Model
Shell frame
(Amp)
Type
Silver
Knife
Contact
Icu
(KA)
Transfer
time(ms)
*Isc (1s)
KA
Voltage Un (VAC)
1 ATS-250 250A WSQ-250A 3P Y 35 <60 25 440
2 ATS-400 400A WSQ-400A 3P Y 35 <60 25 440
3 ATS-630 630A WSQ-630A 3P Y 35 <100 35 600
4 ATS-800 800A WSQ-800A 3P Y 50 <130 50 600
5 ATS-1250 1250A WSQ-1250A 3P Y 50 <600       50 600
5 ATS-1600 1600A WSQ-1600A 3P Y 50 <1000 80 600
11 ATS-2000 2000A WSQ-2000A 3P Y 75 <1200 80 1000
12 ATS-2500 2500A WSQ-2500A 3P Y 75 <1600 80 1000
13 ATS-3200 3200A WSQ-3200A 3P Y 75 <2000 100 1200